
TOT. TOT. DIFF.

PART CAR PUNTI

1 GAROZZO ANDREA NP 2 0

32 X N 0 0

2 GAIOTTI FABIO NP 2 0

31 X 0 0

3 CONTRAFATTO ANGELO M 2 0

30 X 0 0

4 CONSAGNO GIUSEPPE 2 0

29 X 0 0

5 NICOLO' ANTONINO 2 0

28 X 0 0

6 SUMMA ROCCO NP 2 160 16 57

27 PICCININI FABIO NP 0 103 7 -57

7 ROMEO GAETANO N 2 160 14 24

26 NUOVO RICCARDO M 0 136 9 -24

8 MOSCATELLI FERNANDO 2 160 16 57

25 BACINELLI ANDREA 0 103 14 -57

9 ROSSETTI ROSSANO 2 160 16 142

24 CASAROTTO OMAR 0 18 2 -142

10 VOLINO FRANCESCO NP 0 141 9 -19

23 FILLIA NICOLAS 2 160 16 19

11 DE FRANCESCHI GIUSEPPE 0 104 5 -56

22 FERRARA GIUSEPPE 2 160 16 56

12 GRIMALDI ANGELO 2 160 16 83

21 VARRECCHIONE ANTONIO NP 0 77 2 -83

13 MARTINI ALBERTO 2 160 17 15

20 BREVI DAVIDE 0 145 13 -15

14 BEGO FABRIZIO 0 147 8 -13

19 MUTAVDZIC MIROSLAV NP 2 160 16 13

15 VICO DAVIDE 2 160 8 39

18 MOTTA GIOVANNI 0 121 8 -39

16 MORELLO RENATO 0 138 8 -22

17 MASCIA ALESSANDRO 2 160 11 22

TOT. TOT. DIFF.

PART CAR PUNTI

1 GAROZZO ANDREA 2 160 16 5

W16-17 MASCIA ALESSANDRO NP 0 155 12 -5

W8-25 MOSCATELLI FERNANDO N 0 143 12 -17

W9-24 ROSSETTI ROSSANO NP 2 160 16 17

5 NICOLO' ANTONINO 2 160 16 25

W12-21 GRIMALDI ANGELO M 0 135 13 -25

W13-20 MARTINI ALBERTO 2 160 16 40

4 CONSAGNO GIUSEPPE 0 120 15 -40

3 CONTRAFATTO ANGELO 2 160 10 57

W14-19 MUTAVDZIC MIROSLAV 0 103 16 -57

W11-22 FERRARA GIUSEPPE 2 160 16 52

W6-11 SUMMA ROCCO NP 0 108 10 -52

W7-16 ROMEO GAETANO NP 2 160 16 70

W10-23 FILLIA NICOLAS N 0 90 11 -70

W15-18 VICO DAVIDE M 0 125 9 -35

2 GAIOTTI FABIO 2 160 22 35

OTTAVI DI FINALE

1° TURNO FINALI

FASE FINALE

POS. GIOCATORI PROVPUNTI

POS. GIOCATORI CAT PUNTI



WOF1 GAROZZO ANDREA 0 0

WOF2 ROSSETTI ROSSANO NP 0 0

WOF3 NICOLO' ANTONINO 0 0

WOF4 MARTINI ALBERTO 0 0

WOF5 CONTRAFATTO ANGELO 0 0

WOF6 FERRARA GIUSEPPE 0 0

WOF7 ROMEO GAETANO NP 0 0

WOF8 GAIOTTI FABIO 0 0

QUARTI DI FINALE


